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AEMA Regions & Field Officer Contacts

Alberta Emergency Management Agency 
AEMA_Regions_contacts
Updated: 2024-08-26

24 Hour Phone Number:
1-866-618-2362
Director Field Operations
Josh Morin
Josh Morin@gov.ab.ca
Manager Field Operations North
Bob Ford
bob.ford@gov.ab.ca
Manager Field Operations South
Rob Morton
rob.morton@gov.ab.ca

NORTHWEST
Chris Graham
chris.graham@gov.ab.ca
Alan Stebbing
alan.stebbing@gov.ab.ca
NORTHEAST
Ian Fox
ian.fox@gov.ab.ca
Anne Chambers
anne.chambers@gov.ab.ca
NORTH CENTRAL
John Swist
john.swist@gov.ab.ca
Troy Carriere
troy.carriere@gov.ab.ca
EAST CENTRAL
John Lamb
john.lamb@gov.ab.ca
Anna LeBlanc
anna.leblanc@gov.ab.ca
CENTRAL
Lorne Thompson
lorne.f.thompson@gov.ab.ca

SOUTH CENTRAL
Peter Genereux
peter.genereux@gov.ab.ca
Cheyenne Shubert 
cheyenne.shubert@gov.ab.ca
SOUTH
Charity Schweitzer
charity.schweitzer@gov.ab.ca
Wildland Urban Interface 
Field Officers
Dean Clark, Central
dean.clark@gov.ab.ca
Keven Thomson, North 
keven.thomson@gov.ab.ca
Tom Harnos, South
tom.harnos@gov.ab.ca




